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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 

 
 
 

Third Prof. MBBS Annual Examination 2023 for Allama Iqbal Medical College Lahore will be held according to 
following schedule: 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
 

Examination Centre: Ameer-Ud-Din Medical College, Lahore 
 
 

General Pathology & Microbiology   
Date Day Practical/OSPE Viva Voce 

1st February 2024 Thursday GROUP  A GROUP  B 
2nd February 2024 Friday GROUP  B GROUP  A 
3rd February 2024 Saturday GROUP  C  GROUP  D 
6th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  D GROUP  C  
10th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  E GROUP  F 
12th February 2024 Monday GROUP  F GROUP  E 
13th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  G  GROUP  H   
14th February 2024 Wednesday GROUP  H  GROUP  G  
15th February 2024 Thursday GROUP  I  GROUP  J  
16th February 2024 Friday GROUP  J  GROUP  I  
17th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  K  GROUP  L  
19th February 2024 Monday GROUP  L  GROUP  K  
Excluding Roll No: 043547, 043548 

 

Pharmacology and Therapeutics 
Date Day Practical/OSPE Viva Voce 

1st February 2024 Thursday GROUP  I  GROUP  J  
2nd February 2024 Friday GROUP  J  GROUP  I  
3rd February 2024 Saturday GROUP  K  GROUP  L  
6th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  L  GROUP  K  
10th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  A GROUP  B 
12th February 2024 Monday GROUP  B GROUP  A 
13th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  C  GROUP  D 
14th February 2024 Wednesday GROUP  D GROUP  C  
15th February 2024 Thursday GROUP  E GROUP  F 
16th February 2024 Friday GROUP  F GROUP  E 
17th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  G  GROUP  H   
19th February 2024 Monday GROUP  H  GROUP  G  

 

Forensic Medicine and Toxicology   
Date Day Practical/OSPE Viva Voce 

1st February 2024 Thursday GROUP  E GROUP  F 
2nd February 2024 Friday GROUP  F GROUP  E 
3rd February 2024 Saturday GROUP  G  GROUP  H   
6th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  H  GROUP  G  
10th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  I  GROUP  J  
12th February 2024 Monday GROUP  J  GROUP  I  
13th February 2024 Tuesday GROUP  K  GROUP  L  
14th February 2024 Wednesday GROUP  L  GROUP  K  
15th February 2024 Thursday GROUP  A GROUP  B 
16th February 2024 Friday GROUP  B GROUP  A 
17th February 2024 Saturday GROUP  C  GROUP  D 
19th February 2024 Monday GROUP  D GROUP  C  

 

Behavioural Sciences 
Date Day OSPE and Viva Voce 
20th February 2024 Tuesday Group A & B 
21st February 2024 Wednesday Group C & D 
22nd February 2024 Thursday Group E & F 
23rd February 2024 Friday Group G & H 
24th February 2024 Saturday Group I & J 
26th February 2024 Monday Group K   (Excluding Roll No: 043546, 043547, 043548) 

 

Group - A: 43233 to 43262 (30) Group - G: 43413 to 43442 (30) 
Group - B: 43263 to 43292 (30) Group - H: 43443 to 43472 (30) 
Group - C: 43293 to 43322 (30) Group - I: 43473 to 43502 (30) 
Group - D: 43323 to 43352 (30) Group - J: 43503 to 43532 (30) 
Group - E: 43353 to 43382 (30) 

Group - K: 43533 to 43560 (28) 
Group - F: 43383 to 43412 (30) 

 

 
 

   Deputy CoE                  
 Controller of Examinations 


